General information about company

Scrip code 539016

Name of the company NEIL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
S Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. § harcholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up shares shares % of total no. of
Category | of ) . - underlying shares (calculated . :
I) shareholder zil]alr)eholders :}Ifafgsulty :l?:rl?s/ Depository lzlegil\g)\j_ll) as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
(I1) held (IV) | held Receipts (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) As a | (aes eg |Class % of
) (VI) % of (A+B+C2) | x egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 2 368000 368000 1.88 368000 368000 1.88
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 764 19185200 19185200 |(98.12 19185200 19185200 | 98.12
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 766 19553200 19553200 | 100 19553200 19553200 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Si]ages d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa | Locked in pti ged or
- ; 0 ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylpg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | conversion of .
Underlying . . . i (X1I0) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ?
Outstanding . . - held in
I shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
D) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [(XD=(VIDHX)Asa |n\o |total | No. | total
0,
(@) % of (A+B+C2) (a) [Shares [(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1.88 368000
Group
(B) Public 98.12 19090400
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 19458400




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of Total nos. | 252 % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of " | total no. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvin held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up De osi);org (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity | PO | (1v)+ P of
Receipts SCRR,
av) shares | ) (V)+ 1957) (VIII) Class Total
held (VD A 7 [ Class eg: X | Total Voting
) As a % of egy rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | , 368000 368000 | 1.88 368000 368000 | 1.88
undivided Family
f‘/;‘?{ 1T)°t"‘1 2 368000 368000 | 1.88 368000 368000 | 1.88
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;lzgmo ter 2 368000 368000 |1.88 368000 368000 1.88
Group (A)=
(A)1)HA)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1 49 2815871 2815871 | 14.4 2815871 2815871 |14.4
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
sharcholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 154 13064202 13064202 | 66.81 13064202 13064202 | 66.81
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) égeyc%l;er 116 3305127 3305127 |16.9 3305127 3305127 |16.9
(S];‘%T)"tal 764 19185200 19185200 | 98.12 19185200 19185200 | 98.12
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 764 19185200 19185200 | 98.12 19185200 19185200 | 98.12
(B)(2)*+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 766 19553200 19553200 | 100 19553200 19553200 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 766 19553200 19553200 | 100 19553200 19553200 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
O- No. of 0- NASS | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying L . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying . Outstanding . " (X1ID) equity shares
. Underlying . of convertible securities ( ?
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " as a percentage of diluted A A -
convertible securities and ] - sa sa dematerialized
- Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ % of % of
securities Xi) No. Of Warrants (X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi (Xi) (a) sa’o0 No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[€D)] Indian
(a) 1.88 368000
Sub-Total (A) 1.88 368000
1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 1.88 368000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 14.4 2815871
(a(ii)) 66.81 12972202
(e) 16.9 3302327
Sub-Total (B) 98.12 19090400
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
98.12 19090400
By=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 19458400
Total (A+B+C 100 19458400

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

ARVIND KUMAR MITTAL

ARVIND KR MITTAL HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AGAPM5842Q

AAGHAG6355L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

184000

184000

368000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

184000

184000

368000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.94

0.94

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

184000

184000

368000

Class eg:y

Total

184000

184000

368000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.94

0.94

1.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.94

0.94

1.88

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 184000
form (XIV)

184000

368000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SURENDRA
KUMAR
GUPTA

SHAILJA
CHAURASIA

MADHU
RANI
GOENKA

SOM
PRAKASH
GOENKA

SAPNA
GUPTA

RUCHI
AGARWAL

SANDHYA
AGARWAL

PAN (II)

AAQPG0240E

ABSPC5588N

AAQPG0239D

AAQPG0238C

AGQPG6859H

ADHPJ2647])

ACVPAL791R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1012000

750000

506000

506000

368000

368000

368000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

1012000

750000

506000

506000

368000

368000

368000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.18

3.84

2.59

2.59

1.88

Number of Voting

Rights held in ea

ch class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1012000

750000

506000

506000

368000

368000

368000

Class eg:y

Total

1012000

750000

506000

506000

368000

368000

368000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.18

3.84

2.59

2.59

1.88

1.88

1.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.18

3.84

2.59

1.88

1.88

1.88

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1012000

750000

506000

506000

368000

368000

368000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJIV
CHAURASIA

MANISH
AGARWAL

VIJAY
ANAND
CHAURASIA

MAYANK
CHAURASIA

PARUL
CHAURASIA

VINITA
CHAURASIA

VIKRAM
OHRI

PAN (II)

AFVPC0105J

ABBPA2308K

AJYPC4260D

AEUPC9102R

ADTPC6001D

AAFPC4589D

AAAPO2616G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

320000

299900

280000

280000

280000

280000

225600

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

320000

299900

280000

280000

280000

280000

225600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.53

1.43

1.43

1.43

1.43

1.15

Number of Voting

Rights held in e

ach class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

320000

299900

280000

280000

280000

280000

225600

Class eg:y

Total

320000

299900

280000

280000

280000

280000

225600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.64

1.53

1.43

1.43

1.43

1.43

1.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.53

1.43

1.43

1.43

1.43

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

320000

299900

280000

280000

280000

280000

225600




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

15

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

MANUJ AGARWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AHYPA1248D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

202620

6046120

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

202620

6046120

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.04

30.92

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

202620

6046120

Class eg:y

Total

202620

6046120

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.04

30.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.04

30.92

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

202620

6046120




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHIVKRISHNA VINIMAY

PRIVATE LIMITED

TRADESWIFT BROKING

PRIVATE LIMITED

AMARKUMAR
PRASAD SINHA,
HUF .

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AARCS5629M

AAECA3760A

AADHA1643L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders ()

44

1

1

72

1

116

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1904678

262428

203609

1400449

230000

3305127

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1904678

262428

203609

1400449

230000

3305127

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.74

1.04

7.16

16.9

Number of Voting

Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1904678

262428

203609

1400449

230000

3305127

Class eg:y

Total

1904678

262428

203609

1400449

230000

3305127

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.74

1.34

1.04

7.16

1.18

16.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.74

1.04

7.16

1.18

16.9




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1901878

262428

203609

1400449

230000

3302327

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







