General information about company	General information about company								
Scrip code	539016								
Name of the company	NEIL INDUSTRIES LIMITED								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2016								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding	of specified secu	urities				
	Category	ategory	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	368000			368000	1.88	368000		368000	1.88	
(B)	Public	764	19185200			19185200	98.12	19185200		19185200	98.12	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	766	19553200			19553200	100	19553200		19553200	100	

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of specified	d sec	urities			
	(I) Shareholder converti	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants Underlying No. Of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)		convertible securities		No. Of Warrants (Xi)		No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				1.88					368000
(B)	Public				98.12					19090400
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					19458400

	Table II - State	ement shov	ving share	holdir	ng pattern	of the P	romoter an	d Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of secu			in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	held (VII) =	as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pat	tern of t	he Promoter	and Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	368000			368000	1.88	368000		368000	1.88
Sub-Total (A)(1)		2	368000			368000	1.88	368000		368000	1.88
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		2	368000			368000	1.88	368000		368000	1.88
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding pa	ttern of	the Public sh	areholder	l		1	I	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	494	2815871			2815871	14.4	2815871		2815871	14.4
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	154	13064202			13064202	66.81	13064202		13064202	66.81
(e)	Any Other (specify)	116	3305127			3305127	16.9	3305127		3305127	16.9
Sub-Total (B)(3)		764	19185200			19185200	98.12	19185200		19185200	98.12
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		764	19185200			19185200	98.12	19185200		19185200	98.12
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding pa	ttern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non	Public sharehol	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		766	19553200			19553200	100	19553200		19553200	100
Total (A+B+C)		766	19553200			19553200	100	19553200		19553200	100

Ta	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Prom	oter	and Pr	omot	ter Gro	up	
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	ares No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Star	tement showin	g shareholding pat	ttern of the Promoter and Pro	moter	Group				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				1.88					368000	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				1.88					368000	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				1.88					368000	
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showi	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public sharehold	er	•	•	•	•	
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				14.4					2815871	
(a(ii))				66.81					12972202	
(e)				16.9					3302327	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				98.12					19090400	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				98.12					19090400	
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter- N	lon P	ıblic sha	rehol	der		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					19458400	
Total (A+B+C				100					19458400	

	Individu	ıals/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARVIND KUMAR MITTAL	ARVIND KR MITTAL HUF	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AGAPM5842Q	AAGHA6355L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	184000	184000	368000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	184000	184000	368000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.94	0.94	1.88
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	es (IX)	
Class eg:X	184000	184000	368000
Class eg:y			
Total	184000	184000	368000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.94	0.94	1.88
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.94	0.94	1.88
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	·	<u>.</u>
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (2	XIII)	,
No. (a)			

As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	184000	184000	368000							
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SURENDRA KUMAR GUPTA	SHAILJA CHAURASIA	MADHU RANI GOENKA	SOM PRAKASH GOENKA	SAPNA GUPTA	RUCHI AGARWAL	SANDI AGARV
PAN (II)	AAQPG0240E	ABSPC5588N	AAQPG0239D	AAQPG0238C	AGQPG6859H	ADHPJ2647J	ACVPA
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1012000	750000	506000	506000	368000	368000	368000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1012000	750000	506000	506000	368000	368000	368000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.18	3.84	2.59	2.59	1.88	1.88	1.88
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of secur	rities (IX)	•			I
Class eg: X	1012000	750000	506000	506000	368000	368000	368000
Class eg:y							
Total	1012000	750000	506000	506000	368000	368000	368000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.18	3.84	2.59	2.59	1.88	1.88	1.88
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.18	3.84	2.59	2.59	1.88	1.88	1.88
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	1012000	750000	506000	506000	368000	368000	368000

dematerialized form (XIV)										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJIV CHAURASIA	MANISH AGARWAL	VIJAY ANAND CHAURASIA	MAYANK CHAURASIA	PARUL CHAURASIA	VINITA CHAURASIA	VIKRAM OHRI
PAN (II)	AFVPC0105J	ABBPA2308K	AJYPC4260D	AEUPC9102R	ADTPC6001D	AAFPC4589D	AAAPO2616
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	320000	299900	280000	280000	280000	280000	225600
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	320000	299900	280000	280000	280000	280000	225600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.64	1.53	1.43	1.43	1.43	1.43	1.15
Number of Voting	Rights held in e	ach class of secu	ırities (IX)				
Class eg: X	320000	299900	280000	280000	280000	280000	225600
Class eg:y							
Total	320000	299900	280000	280000	280000	280000	225600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.64	1.53	1.43	1.43	1.43	1.43	1.15
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.64	1.53	1.43	1.43	1.43	1.43	1.15
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	320000	299900	280000	280000	280000	280000	225600

dematerialized form (XIV)										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

		_
Searial No.	15	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANUJ AGARWAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AHYPA1248D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	202620	6046120
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	202620	6046120
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.04	30.92
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	202620	6046120
Class eg:y		
Total	202620	6046120
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.04	30.92
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.04	30.92
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)	,
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	202620	6046120

Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	HUF	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		SHIVKRISHNA VINIMAY PRIVATE LIMITED	TRADESWIFT BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED		AMARKUMAR PRASAD SINHA, HUF.	Click here to go back
PAN (II)		AARCS5629M	AAECA3760A		AADHA1643L	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	44	1	1	72	1	116
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1904678	262428	203609	1400449	230000	3305127
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1904678	262428	203609	1400449	230000	3305127
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.74	1.34	1.04	7.16	1.18	16.9
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securities (IX	ζ)			
Class eg: X	1904678	262428	203609	1400449	230000	3305127
Class eg:y						
Total	1904678	262428	203609	1400449	230000	3305127
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.74	1.34	1.04	7.16	1.18	16.9
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.74	1.34	1.04	7.16	1.18	16.9

Number of Locke	d in shares ((XII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1901878	262428	203609	1400449	230000	3302327
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	1	<u>.</u>	•		
Reason for not providing PAN						